Original Document
, Caution
Read this instruction before operating this equipment.
Fresh Solutions, Fit For You
Part Number: 9295093A  02/21
Compact Refrigerators
4400 Series
Specifications, Installation, Operation & Maintenance Manual

D4496RP 96” (244cm) 31.50” (80cm) 36.00” (91cm)
Capacity
Model 1/6 Pan
Capacity Shelf Area Base Volume
Refrigerated Front Breathers With Doors
4427NP-6 6
3.17ft2 (2945cm2) 8.20ft3 (232L)4427NP-8 8
4427NP-9M 9
4432NP-12M 12 3.88ft2 (3605cm2) 10.10ft3 (286L)
4448NP-6 6
5.48ft2 (5091cm2) 16.00ft3 (453L)4448NP-8 8
4448NP-12 12
4448NP-18M 18
4460NP-8 8
7.19ft2 (6680cm2) 20.20ft3 (572L)
4460NP-12 12
4460NP-12M 12
4460NP-18M 18
4460NP-24M 24
4464NP-8 8
7.76ft2 (7209cm) 21.60ft3 (612L)
4464NP-12 12
4464NP-12M 12
4464NP-16 16
4464NP-18M 18
4464NP-24M 24
4472NP-12 12
8.22ft2 (7637cm2) 24.80ft3 (702L)
4472NP-18 18
4472NP-18M 18
4472NP-24M 24
4472NP-30M 30
Refrigerated Front Breathers With Drawers
D4427NP-6 6
NA 8.20ft3 (232L)D4427NP-8 8
D4427NP-9M 9
D4427NP-12M 12
D4432NP-12M 12 NA 10.10ft3 (286L)
D4448NP-6 6
NA 16.00ft3 (453L)D4448NP-8 8
D4448NP-12 12
D4448NP-18M 18
D4460NP-8 8
NA 20.20ft3 (572L)
D4460NP-12 12
D4460NP-12M 12
D4460NP-18M 18
D4460NP-24M 24
D4464NP-8 8
NA 21.60ft3 (612L)
D4464NP-12 12
D4464NP-12M 12
D4464NP-16 16
D4464NP-18M 18
D4464NP-24M 24
Model 1/6 Pan
Capacity Shelf Area Base Volume
D4472NP-12 12
NA 24.80ft3 (702L)
D4472NP-18 18
D4472NP-18M 18
D4472NP-24M 24
D4472NP-30M 30
Refrigerated Front Breathers With Doors & 4” S/S Backsplash
ST4427NP-6 6 3.17ft2 (2945cm2) 8.20ft3 (232L)ST4427NP-8 8
ST4448NP-6 6 5.48ft2 (5091cm2) 16.00ft3 (453L)ST4448NP-8 8
ST4460NP-8 8
7.19ft2 (6680cm2) 20.20ft3 (572L)ST4460NP-12 12
ST4460NP-12M 12
ST4460NP-18M 18
ST4464NP-8 8
7.76ft2 (7209cm) 21.60ft3 (612L)ST4464NP-12 12
ST4464NP-12M 12
ST4464NP-18M 18
ST4472NP-12 12
8.22ft2 (7637cm2) 24.80ft3 (702L)ST4472NP-18M 18
ST4472NP-24M 24
Refrigerated Front Breathers With Drawers & 4” S/S Backsplash
STD4427NP-6 6 NA 8.20ft3 (232L)STD4427NP-8 8
STD4448NP-6 6 NA 16.00ft3 (453L)STD4448NP-8 8
STD4460NP-8 8
NA 20.20ft3 (572L)STD4460NP-12 12
STD4460NP-12M 12
STD4460NP-18M 18
STD4464NP-8 8
NA 21.60ft3 (612L)STD4464NP-12 12
STD4464NP-12M 12
STD4464NP-18M 18
STD4472NP-12 12
NA 24.80ft3 (702L)STD4472NP-18M 18
STD4472NP-24M 24
Refrigerated Front Breathers w/ Doors & Raised Rail Prep Table
4448RP 6 5.48ft2 (5091cm2) 17.96ft3 (509L)
4472RP 9 8.22ft2 (7637cm2) 27.80ft3 (787L)
4496RP 12 11.64ft2